
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

    *    

**

***

****

TURLOCK SPRING CLASSIC

Team Name

South Bay Bombers 2 50

Place

April 8-9, 2017 Pitman Sports Complex, Turlock

Fresno Heat 2

Group Age Won Lost

50

SATURDAY FIELD: Pitman West

Big Valley Ravens 3 55

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 4 closest).

Team Runs Runs Team

Quicksilver 2 50

Quicksilver

Big Valley Ravens

Team

Quicksilver

Fresno Heat

NCSSA 4 team bracket

@

South Bay Bombers

South Bay Bombers

Team Runs

SUNDAY FIELD: Pitman West

Big Valley Ravens

Fresno Heat

South Bay Bombers

South Bay Bombers

Big Valley Ravens

South Bay Bombers

Quicksilver

Quicksilver

Fresno Heat

Runs

Quicksilver

Big Valley Ravens

Big Valley Ravens

Run Equalizers

Fresno Heat

Other Notes

Fresno Heat

Quicksilver

Big Valley Ravens Fresno Heat

South Bay Bombers

Big Valley Ravens get 3 runs from all other teams


