TURLOCK SPRING CLASSIC				
Dates of play:	April 8-9, 2017	@	Pitman Sports Complex, Turlock	

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Fresno Heat	2	50			
2	South Bay Bombers	2	50			
3	Big Valley Ravens	3	55			
4	Quicksilver	2	50			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 4 closest).

	SATURDAY FIELD:	Pitm	an West	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Big Valley Ravens			Quicksilver
9:15	Fresno Heat			Quicksilver
10:30	South Bay Bombers			Big Valley Ravens
12:00	South Bay Bombers			Quicksilver
1:15	Big Valley Ravens			Fresno Heat
2:30	South Bay Bombers			Fresno Heat

	SUNDAY FIELD:	Pitn	nan West	
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Fresno Heat			South Bay Bombers
9:15	Quicksilver			South Bay Bombers
10:30	Big Valley Ravens			Fresno Heat
12:00	Quicksilver			Fresno Heat
1:15	Big Valley Ravens			South Bay Bombers
2:30	Big Valley Ravens			Quicksilver

Run Equalizers				
*	Big Valley Ravens get 3 runs from all other teams			
**				

Other Notes